www.bb-elec.com |
Smallest, Most Reliable Gigabit Switching
Media Converter
Giga-MiniMc SFP with LFPT & Giga-MiniMc TX/SX & TX/LX
Smallest, Most Reliable Gigabit
Switching Media Converter
Giga-MiniMc SFP with LFPT & Giga-MiniMc  TX/SX & TX/LX
Media conversion is the most cost-effective solution for extending the

•	 SFP available
PRODUCT FEATURES
Ordering Information
Model
Number Fiber Fiber
Ports range Ethernet
PORTS
Ethernet
Connector
Giga-MiniMc SFP with LFPT
856-10747 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ45
Giga-MiniMc TX/SX and TX/LX
856-10730 SX-MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 1 RJ45
856-10728 LX-MM1300-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-10731 LX-SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-10732 LX-SM1310/PLUS-
SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-10733 LX-SM1550/LONG-
SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-10729 LX-SM1550/
XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER **
856-10734 SSLX-SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-10735 SSLX-SM1550-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-10742 SSBX-SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-10743 SSBX-SM1490-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-10736 SSLX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-10737 SSLX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-10744 SSBX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-10745 SSBX-SM1490/
PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-10738 SSLX-SM1490/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
856-10739 SSLX-SM1550/
LONG-SC 1 70 km 1 RJ45
Giga-MiniMc also available in CWDM Fiber.  Call for details.